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Pilot Núm Hora Volta Temps

  50  NG BIKERS   

START

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 5:29.534 1

Riera Garcia, Guillem 50 11:08.528 2 5:38.994

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 17:16.683 3 6:08.155

Riera Garcia, Guillem 50 23:14.078 4 5:57.395

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 29:39.098 5 6:25.020

Riera Garcia, Guillem 50 35:31.317 6 5:52.219

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 41:58.928 7 6:27.611

Riera Garcia, Guillem 50 47:58.723 8 5:59.795

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 54:38.797 9 6:40.074

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Carriqui Lorente, Nil 50 1h00:27.525 10 5:48.728

  51  PUPUTBIKERS   

START

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 5:23.605 1

Rafart Busoms, Joel 51 11:29.400 2 6:05.795

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 17:21.603 3 5:52.203

Rafart Busoms, Joel 51 23:40.099 4 6:18.496

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 29:40.997 5 6:00.898

Rafart Busoms, Joel 51 36:03.123 6 6:22.126

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 42:04.415 7 6:01.292

Rafart Busoms, Joel 51 48:37.789 8 6:33.374

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 54:42.073 9 6:04.284

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Liesa Fernandez, Martí 51 1h01:10.988 10 6:28.915

  52  EL DUO RUEDINES   

START

Riera Jové, Armand 52 5:59.755 1

Riera Jové, Isaac 52 12:44.261 2 6:44.506

Riera Jové, Armand 52 19:21.432 3 6:37.171

Riera Jové, Isaac 52 25:58.128 4 6:36.696

Riera Jové, Armand 52 32:34.648 5 6:36.520

Riera Jové, Isaac 52 39:24.024 6 6:49.376

Riera Jové, Armand 52 46:00.534 7 6:36.510

Riera Jové, Isaac 52 52:55.972 8 6:55.438

Riera Jové, Armand 52 59:43.136 9 6:47.164

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Riera Jové, Armand 52 1h06:17.177 10 6:34.041

  53  SINGLETRACK 1   

START

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 5:08.180 1

Gros Henestrosa, Iu 53 10:35.022 2 5:26.842

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 16:08.363 3 5:33.341

Pilot Núm Hora Volta Temps

Gros Henestrosa, Iu 53 21:47.909 4 5:39.546

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 27:26.794 5 5:38.885

Gros Henestrosa, Iu 53 33:02.069 6 5:35.275

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 38:49.481 7 5:47.412

Gros Henestrosa, Iu 53 44:30.170 8 5:40.689

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 50:08.120 9 5:37.950

Gros Henestrosa, Iu 53 55:51.780 10 5:43.660

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Balcells Parcerisas, Alba 53 1h01:38.956 11 5:47.176

  54  ALONA'S TEAM   

START

Gros Henestrosa, Ona 54 5:45.701 1

Clusella Salvans, Aloma 54 12:09.993 2 6:24.292

Gros Henestrosa, Ona 54 18:01.404 3 5:51.411

Clusella Salvans, Aloma 54 24:43.366 4 6:41.962

Gros Henestrosa, Ona 54 30:35.880 5 5:52.514

Clusella Salvans, Aloma 54 37:31.701 6 6:55.821

Gros Henestrosa, Ona 54 43:29.810 7 5:58.109

Clusella Salvans, Aloma 54 50:14.386 8 6:44.576

Gros Henestrosa, Ona 54 56:06.241 9 5:51.855

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Clusella Salvans, Aloma 54 1h02:41.540 10 6:35.299

  55  ELS CANYEROS   

START

Dominguez, Jan 55 6:36.483 1

Asencio, Toni 55 13:31.104 2 6:54.621

Dominguez, Jan 55 20:30.430 3 6:59.326

Asencio, Toni 55 27:23.405 4 6:52.975

Dominguez, Jan 55 34:25.575 5 7:02.170

Asencio, Toni 55 41:36.863 6 7:11.288

Dominguez, Jan 55 48:39.339 7 7:02.476

Asencio, Toni 55 55:58.518 8 7:19.179

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Asencio, Toni 55 1h02:59.150 9 7:00.632

  56  NINETA MINIS   

START

Clarà Rovira, Arnau 56 10:28.675 1

Jolis Codina, Lau 56 21:03.511 2 10:34.836

Clarà Rovira, Arnau 56 32:13.467 3 11:09.956

Jolis Codina, Lau 56 42:14.721 4 10:01.254

Clarà Rovira, Arnau 56 53:46.953 5 11:32.232

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Clarà Rovira, Arnau 56 1h04:10.920 6 10:23.967
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  57  BISAURA EN ACCIÓ   

START

Font Grau, Roger 57 5:40.767 1

Font Grau, Roger 57 12:32.929 2 6:52.162

Font Grau, Roger 57 19:09.459 3 6:36.530

Font Grau, Roger 57 26:07.412 4 6:57.953

Font Grau, Roger 57 33:39.481 5 7:32.069

Font Grau, Roger 57 41:13.869 6 7:34.388

Font Grau, Roger 57 48:31.281 7 7:17.412

Font Grau, Roger 57 55:56.598 8 7:25.317

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Font Grau, Roger 57 1h02:50.563 9 6:53.965

  58  FUTBOLISTES AMB RODES   

START

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 6:09.013 1

Puchol Bruguet, Biel 58 12:54.049 2 6:45.036

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 19:57.300 3 7:03.251

Puchol Bruguet, Biel 58 26:25.131 4 6:27.831

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 33:03.891 5 6:38.760

Puchol Bruguet, Biel 58 39:39.914 6 6:36.023

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 46:17.519 7 6:37.605

Puchol Bruguet, Biel 58 53:15.844 8 6:58.325

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 59:44.771 9 6:28.927

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Sabatés Ventura, Pau 58 1h06:29.441 10 6:44.670

  59  MINI FOLLS   

START

Francas Bujons, Gifre 59 7:48.191 1

Puig Farras, Pol 59 16:24.613 2 8:36.422

Francas Bujons, Gifre 59 25:13.837 3 8:49.224

Puig Farras, Pol 59 33:49.577 4 8:35.740

Francas Bujons, Gifre 59 43:00.857 5 9:11.280

Puig Farras, Pol 59 51:54.822 6 8:53.965

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Puig Farras, Pol 59 1h01:48.275 7 9:53.453

  60  JJ   

START

Riu, Joan 60 5:30.680 1

Carrillo, Jordi 60 11:26.690 2 5:56.010

Riu, Joan 60 17:19.928 3 5:53.238

Carrillo, Jordi 60 23:30.541 4 6:10.613

Riu, Joan 60 29:30.225 5 5:59.684

Carrillo, Jordi 60 35:39.272 6 6:09.047

Riu, Joan 60 41:51.833 7 6:12.561

Carrillo, Jordi 60 48:02.686 8 6:10.853

Riu, Joan 60 53:54.321 9 5:51.635

Pilot Núm Hora Volta Temps

Carrillo, Jordi 60 1h00:00.157 10 6:05.836

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Carrillo, Jordi 60 1h06:13.503 11 6:13.346

  61  ELS MINIONS   

START

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 3:58.811 1

Collell Creus, Martí 61 8:43.661 2 4:44.850

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 13:22.505 3 4:38.844

Collell Creus, Martí 61 18:15.755 4 4:53.250

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 22:54.960 5 4:39.205

Collell Creus, Martí 61 28:11.009 6 5:16.049

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 32:43.434 7 4:32.425

Collell Creus, Martí 61 37:38.391 8 4:54.957

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 42:06.302 9 4:27.911

Collell Creus, Martí 61 47:05.949 10 4:59.647

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 51:41.936 11 4:35.987

Collell Creus, Martí 61 56:25.815 12 4:43.879

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Danti Bonet, Marc 61 1h01:11.630 13 4:45.815

  62  ELS XISPES   

START

Millan Terencio, Alex 62 6:07.834 1

Rovira Carrillo, Roc 62 13:19.864 2 7:12.030

Millan Terencio, Alex 62 20:03.756 3 6:43.892

Rovira Carrillo, Roc 62 27:33.325 4 7:29.569

Millan Terencio, Alex 62 34:24.443 5 6:51.118

Rovira Carrillo, Roc 62 41:58.194 6 7:33.751

Millan Terencio, Alex 62 48:59.643 7 7:01.449

Rovira Carrillo, Roc 62 56:18.033 8 7:18.390

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Rovira Carrillo, Roc 62 1h02:52.726 9 6:34.693

  63  THE BIKERS   

START

Brunet Chavarria, Ethan 63 7:16.408 1

Tonies, Michael   Angelo 63 14:36.720 2 7:20.312

Brunet Chavarria, Ethan 63 22:50.158 3 8:13.438

Tonies, Michael   Angelo 63 30:25.386 4 7:35.228

Brunet Chavarria, Ethan 63 38:44.680 5 8:19.294

Tonies, Michael   Angelo 63 46:12.789 6 7:28.109

Brunet Chavarria, Ethan 63 54:19.050 7 8:06.261

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Tonies, Michael   Angelo 63 1h01:54.022 8 7:34.972

  64  PERRO BALBOA   

START
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Serrano, Tasio 64 4:37.708 1

Deseuras, Oriol 64 10:11.143 2 5:33.435

Serrano, Tasio 64 15:26.079 3 5:14.936

Deseuras, Oriol 64 21:12.059 4 5:45.980

Serrano, Tasio 64 26:36.116 5 5:24.057

Deseuras, Oriol 64 32:21.256 6 5:45.140

Serrano, Tasio 64 37:57.544 7 5:36.288

Deseuras, Oriol 64 43:43.795 8 5:46.251

Serrano, Tasio 64 49:12.742 9 5:28.947

Deseuras, Oriol 64 54:54.087 10 5:41.345

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Serrano, Tasio 64 1h00:12.354 11 5:18.267

  65  CASTELL TEAM   

START

Banús Font, Guim 65 7:15.588 1

Creus Rovira, Guillem 65 15:10.702 2 7:55.114

Banús Font, Guim 65 23:11.340 3 8:00.638

Creus Rovira, Guillem 65 32:10.370 4 8:59.030

Banús Font, Guim 65 40:57.511 5 8:47.141

Creus Rovira, Guillem 65 50:21.496 6 9:23.985

Banús Font, Guim 65 58:36.446 7 8:14.950

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Banús Font, Guim 65 1h08:12.198 8 9:35.752

  66  TRIALERUS   

START

Bonache Palazón, Dani 66 4:31.741 1

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 10:18.855 2 5:47.114

Bonache Palazón, Dani 66 15:21.096 3 5:02.241

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 21:11.231 4 5:50.135

Bonache Palazón, Dani 66 26:16.391 5 5:05.160

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 32:15.926 6 5:59.535

Bonache Palazón, Dani 66 37:27.685 7 5:11.759

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 43:32.181 8 6:04.496

Bonache Palazón, Dani 66 48:47.134 9 5:14.953

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 54:49.750 10 6:02.616

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 59:54.066 11 5:04.316

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Mellado Cebrià, Arnau 66 1h05:15.408 12 5:21.342

  67  RUCS RIDERS   

START
Ladrón de Guevara Puigmal, Pau 67 5:04.498 1
Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 10:45.273 2 5:40.775
Ladrón de Guevara Puigmal, Pau 67 16:23.310 3 5:38.037
Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 22:14.845 4 5:51.535
Ladrón de Guevara Puigmal, Pau 67 27:56.781 5 5:41.936
Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 33:56.022 6 5:59.241
Ladrón de Guevara Puigmal, Pau 67 39:42.732 7 5:46.710

Pilot Núm Hora Volta Temps

Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 45:40.860 8 5:58.128
Ladrón de Guevara Puigmal, Pau 67 51:36.450 9 5:55.590
Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 57:36.152 10 5:59.702

1h00:00.633 FINISH
Ladrón de Guevara Santacreu, L 67 1h03:45.561 11 6:09.409

  68  ELS FORTS DE LA BICI   

START

Gallego Gol, Nil 68 5:55.859 1

Erra Forcada, Lluna 68 13:24.624 2 7:28.765

Gallego Gol, Nil 68 20:03.340 3 6:38.716

Erra Forcada, Lluna 68 27:27.968 4 7:24.628

Gallego Gol, Nil 68 34:09.569 5 6:41.601

Erra Forcada, Lluna 68 41:49.237 6 7:39.668

Gallego Gol, Nil 68 48:44.581 7 6:55.344

Erra Forcada, Lluna 68 56:49.363 8 8:04.782

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Erra Forcada, Lluna 68 1h03:48.217 9 6:58.854

  69  GREEN MONSTERS   

START

Riera Morera, Marc 69 4:53.001 1

Erra Forcada, Jan 69 10:24.679 2 5:31.678

Riera Morera, Marc 69 15:55.042 3 5:30.363

Erra Forcada, Jan 69 22:04.703 4 6:09.661

Riera Morera, Marc 69 27:45.026 5 5:40.323

Erra Forcada, Jan 69 34:08.181 6 6:23.155

Riera Morera, Marc 69 39:42.093 7 5:33.912

Erra Forcada, Jan 69 46:11.623 8 6:29.530

Riera Morera, Marc 69 51:46.632 9 5:35.009

Erra Forcada, Jan 69 58:15.812 10 6:29.180

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Riera Morera, Marc 69 1h03:37.007 11 5:21.195

  70  SINGLETRACK 2   

START

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 4:30.547 1

Coizeau, Mario 70 9:47.760 2 5:17.213

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 15:14.614 3 5:26.854

Coizeau, Mario 70 20:27.148 4 5:12.534

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 25:25.685 5 4:58.537

Coizeau, Mario 70 31:00.996 6 5:35.311

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 35:52.543 7 4:51.547

Coizeau, Mario 70 41:09.538 8 5:16.995

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 46:13.345 9 5:03.807

Coizeau, Mario 70 51:27.789 10 5:14.444

Balcells Parcerisas, Mariona 70 56:24.882 11 4:57.093

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Coizeau, Mario 70 1h01:52.499 12 5:27.617
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  71  AINER TEAM   

START

Carrasco De La Fuente, Eric 71 6:30.694 1

Bueno Melián, Aina 71 12:58.432 2 6:27.738

Carrasco De La Fuente, Eric 71 19:00.657 3 6:02.225

Bueno Melián, Aina 71 25:30.980 4 6:30.323

Carrasco De La Fuente, Eric 71 31:31.274 5 6:00.294

Bueno Melián, Aina 71 37:54.765 6 6:23.491

Carrasco De La Fuente, Eric 71 44:13.791 7 6:19.026

Bueno Melián, Aina 71 50:51.899 8 6:38.108

Carrasco De La Fuente, Eric 71 56:47.947 9 5:56.048

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Bueno Melián, Aina 71 1h03:30.316 10 6:42.369

  72  ELS MILLORS   

START

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 4:45.038 1

Puigdollers Ferrer, Jordi 72 10:16.559 2 5:31.521

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 15:29.029 3 5:12.470

Puigdollers Ferrer, Jordi 72 21:02.118 4 5:33.089

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 26:12.723 5 5:10.605

Puigdollers Ferrer, Jordi 72 31:56.230 6 5:43.507

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 37:13.393 7 5:17.163

Puigdollers Ferrer, Jordi 72 43:03.014 8 5:49.621

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 48:28.757 9 5:25.743

Puigdollers Ferrer, Jordi 72 54:20.576 10 5:51.819

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 59:43.350 11 5:22.774

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Arnau Roura, Ot 72 1h05:24.368 12 5:41.018

  73  ELS CAVALLS   

START

Puchol Bruguet, Marc 73 7:01.246 1

Rafart Busoms, Pau 73 16:51.449 2 9:50.203

Rafart Busoms, Pau 73 25:03.215 3 8:11.766

Rafart Busoms, Pau 73 33:43.232 4 8:40.017

Puchol Bruguet, Marc 73 42:01.085 5 8:17.853

Rafart Busoms, Pau 73 51:11.388 6 9:10.303

Puchol Bruguet, Marc 73 59:15.533 7 8:04.145

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Rafart Busoms, Pau 73 1h07:51.377 8 8:35.844

  74  ELS DERRAPADORS   

START

Pallarès, Ton 74 6:10.448 1

Pallarès, Blai 74 14:11.038 2 8:00.590

Pallarès, Ton 74 20:59.055 3 6:48.017

Pallarès, Blai 74 29:21.220 4 8:22.165

Pallarès, Ton 74 36:30.013 5 7:08.793

Pilot Núm Hora Volta Temps

Pallarès, Blai 74 45:13.194 6 8:43.181

Pallarès, Ton 74 52:46.266 7 7:33.072

1h00:00.633 FINISH

Pallarès, Ton 74 1h02:27.739 8 9:41.473


